PORSCHE PORSCHE

SPORTS CUP SPRINT CHALLENGE
SUISSE SUISSE

CIRCUIT RED BULL RING
22 - 24 MAY 2025

GROUP GT4 / CLASSIC QUALIFYING

RANKING ON 1ST BEST LAP

# DRIVER CLASS TEAM CLUB  CAR GAP1st GAPPrev  BESTTIME  ONLAP IDEALLAPTIME
7 107 E3 PAPPACENA Elia 10  AMAG First Rennsport - @718GT4RSCS - - 01:34.306 5 01:33.800
2 175 ™ ZEC Jova 10  AMAG First Rennsport - g@718GT4RSCS 00.951 00951 01:35.257 ¢ 01:35.257
3 144 ™ GELF Levin 10  Seebach Motorsport - gE718GT4RSCS 01.004 00.054 01:35.311 6 01:35.048
4 108 E3 KNECHT Fabian 10 AMAG First Rennsport PCZ g8718GT4RSCS 01.280 00.275 01:35.586 9 01:35.027
5 322 [ LEUTWILER Nicolas 32 Porsche Zentrum Oberer Zirichsee - g 993 Cup 07.190 05910 01:41.496 7 01:41.279
6 355 ™ WORLES./ WORLEF. 32  PZ5 Seen Motorsport - @993Cup 07.303 00.113 01:41.609 7 01:41.609
7 311 ™8 ECKE Kurt 32 Kurt Ecke Motorsport - g993Cup 11.358 04.054 01:45.664 © 01:45.664
s 305 E3 REGGIANI Ivan 31 Redback Racing - g@964Cup 11.806 00.448 01:46.112 5 01:45.713
9 344 | ) SCHREIBER Judd 31  AMAG First Rennsport - @964cCarreraRS 13734 01.928 01:48.040 9 01:47.711
70 327 ™ SCHMIDHUBER Florian 31 Kurt Ecke Motorsport - @964Cup 14989 01.255 01:49.295 11 01:49.295
77 320 ™ VON DER LEYEN Maximilian 31  Kurt Ecke Motorsport - @964Cup 15.629 00.640 01:49.935 11 01:49.590

SUBJECT TECHNICALS SCRUTINEERING OR SPORTIFS INCIDENTS

No. 144 L. Lap 5:01.268 In lap 11 Deleted
No. 175 L. Lap 1:36.363 In lap 10 Deleted
No. 144 L. Lap 1:35.008 Inlap 8 Deleted
No. 107 L. Lap 1:34.369 Inlap 4 Deleted
No.344 L.Lap 1:50.175 Inlap 2 Deleted
No.355 L. Lap 1:48.799 Inlap 2 Deleted
No.344 L.Lap 2:30.741 Inlap T Deleted

Chief Timekeeper Co Race Director
Mathieu Jeanneret Xavier Penalba
24/05/2025 09:42 24/05/2025 09:48

PAGE 1/1 TIMING: WWW.ITS-EVENTS.COM printed : 2025/05/24 9:41

OEAMICHELIN oot  —Sponier= Q@ roemmon J2 Mobil

nnnnnnnnnnnn SCHWEZ, SUiSSE. Svizzera @




PORSCHE PORSCHE

SPORTS CUP SPRINT CHALLENGE
SUISSE SUISSE

CIRCUIT RED BULL RING
22 - 24 MAY 2025

GROUP GT4 / CLASSIC QUALIFYING

RANKING ON 2ND BEST LAP

# DRIVER CLASS TEAM CLUB CAR GAP1ST GAPPREV 2NDB.TIME ONLAP
7 107 E3J PAPPACENA Elia 10  AMAG First Rennsport - Porsche 718GT4RSCS - - 01:35.084 4
2 144 ™8 GELF Levin 10  Seebach Motorsport - Porsche 718GT4RSCS 00.408 00.408 01:35.492 6
3 108 EJ KNECHT Fabian 10 AMAG First Rennsport PCZ Porsche 718GT4RSCS 00.950 00.542 01:36.034 6
4 175 ™ ZEC Jova 10 AMAG First Rennsport - Porsche 718GT4RSCS 00.984 00.034 01:36.068 5
5 322 3 LEUTWILER Nicolas 32 Porsche Zentrum Oberer Ziirichsee - Porsche 993 Cup 06.627 05643 01:41.711 8
5 355 ™ WORLES. / WORLEF. 32 PZ5Seen Motorsport - Porsche 993Cup 07172 00545 01:42.256 4
7 311 ™ ECKE Kurt 32 Kurt Ecke Motorsport - Porsche 993Cup 11.480 04308 01:46.564 5
s 305 3 REGGIANI Ivan 31 Redback Racing - Porsche 964 Cup 11.598 00.118 01:46.682 8
9 344 || ) SCHREIBER Judd 31  AMAG First Rennsport - Porsche 964CarreraRS 13.092 01.494 01:48.176 4
70 320 ™ VON DER LEYEN Maximilian 31  Kurt Ecke Motorsport - Porsche 964 Cup 14.917 01.825 01:50.001 14
77 327 ™ SCHMIDHUBER Florian 31 Kurt Ecke Motorsport - Porsche 964 cup 15.454 00.537 01:50.538 8

SUBJECT TECHNICALS SCRUTINEERING OR SPORTIFS INCIDENTS

No. 144 L. Lap 5:01.268 In lap 11 Deleted
No. 175 L. Lap 1:36.363 In lap 10 Deleted
No. 144 L. Lap 1:35.008 In lap 8 Deleted
No. 107 L. Lap 1:34.369 Inlap 4 Deleted
No. 344 L.Lap 1:50.175Inlap 2 Deleted
No.355 L. Lap 1:48.799 Inlap 2 Deleted
No. 344 L.Lap 2:30.741Inlap 1 Deleted

Chief Timekeeper Co Race Director

Mathieu Jeanneret Xavier Penalba
24/05/2025 09:48

24/05/2025 09:42
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PORSCHE

SPORTS CUP
SUISSE

GROUP GT4 / CLASSIC

DRIVERS ALLOWED TO TAKE PARTS TO THE QUALIFYING PRACTICE (11)

PORSCHE

SPRINT CHALLENGE
SUISSE

CIRCUIT RED BULL RING
22 - 24 MAY 2025

QUALIFYING

# CLASS  DRIVER1 Driver 2 CLUB TEAM CAR
107 10 [3JPAPPACENAEIia - - - AMAG First Rennsport Porsche 718 GT4 RS CS
108 10 3 KNECHT Fabian - - PCZ AMAG First Rennsport Porsche 718 GT4 RS CS
144 10 @A GELF Levin - - - Seebach Motorsport Porsche 718 GT4 RS CS
175 10 MAZECJova - - - AMAG First Rennsport Porsche 718 GT4 RS CS
305 31 3 REGGIANIIvan - - - Redback Racing Porsche 964 Cup
311 32 ™ ECKEKurt - - - Kurt Ecke Motorsport Porsche 993 Cup
320 31 ™®VON DER LEYEN Maximilian - - - Kurt Ecke Motorsport Porsche 964 Cup
322 32 [JLEUTWILER Nicolas - - - Porsche Zentrum Oberer Ziirichsee Porsche 993 Cup
327 31 ™ SCHMIDHUBER Florian - - - Kurt Ecke Motorsport Porsche 964 Cup
344 31 || ) SCHREIBER Judd - - - AMAG First Rennsport Porsche 964 Carrera RS
355 32 ™ WORLE Schorsch # WORLE Franz - PZ5 Seen Motorsport Porsche 993 Cup

Chief Timekeeper Co Race Director

Mathieu Jeanneret Xavier Penalba

23/05/2025 17:36 23/05/2025 17:47
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